 9 Four armored analog differential inputs
 9 Programmable range per channel: ±2, 5, 10, 20, 50 100 V full scale
 9 Up to 120 V rms without damage
 9 50 dB common mode rejection
 9 Supports ChannelStretch™ multi-unit synchronization
 9 Adaptable low-pass filter per channel
 9 Corner frequency set as a function of sampling rate
 9 14-bit analog-to-digital resolution

250Ω 4-20 mA shunt resistor
±0.1%, 0.5 Watts max., ±50 ppm/°C R250
Ordering Guide